xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
NON CORROSIVE
Non corrosive
Features:
Ideal for retrofit of existing T5 or T8 fixtures
3 lengths available
Integral emergency option available

NON CORROSIVE
Non corrosive
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCNC14NW 1200 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 2600 24 108 1.8
XCNC24NW 1200 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 5100 48 106 2.5
XCNC15NW 1500 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 4000 36 111 2.1
XCNC25NW 1500 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 8000 71 113 3.4
XCNC16NW 1800 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 4400 39 113 3.0
XCNC26NW 1800 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 8400 79 106 4.3
XCNC14HENW 1200 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 4500 36 125 1.8
XCNC15HENW 1500 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 6300 48 131 2.5
XCNC16HENW 1800 mm Non Corrosive - 4000K 7900 63 125 3.0
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code A B Height Fixing Centre
XCNC14NW 1260 98 93 1000
XCNC24NW 1260 154 95 1000